PERQZY IRON

Mbl TPOM3BOANM BESOMNMACHOCTb

ID: 36001
Yamaha MT-10
Installing:
Left side: Right side:
{ - 2 L y ‘

1. Bolt M12x1,25x150 + washer + slider 40/12
2. Bolt M12x1,25x130 + washer + slider 40/12
3. Stud-bolt M10x395 + washer + screw-nut + cap
4. Stud-bolt look for point 3 + washer + screw-nut + spacer 26x10x8/3 + cap
5. Stud-bolt M12x365 + washer + screw-nut + spacer 22x12x20 + cap
6. Stud-bolt M12x365 + washer + screw-nut + spacer 22x12x30 + cap
NEVER LOOSEN ENGINE BOLTS FROM THE LEFT AND RIGHT Tightening torques Nm
SIDES AT THE SAME TIME!!! Connection type
Thread Steel Aluminum
M6 10 6
M8 24 20
MI10 48 35
MI2 56 45

BHUMHME:
[yrn He rapaHTMPYIOT MNOHYHO 3alMTy MOTOLMKAA,
a INLLb CHM>KAKOT BEPOATHOCTb €ro NOBPEXAeHNA NPU NajeHnax.

Mo Bcem BOoMpocam CBA3aHHbIM C YCTAHOBKOW Hallen NpoayKLmm,
a TaK>ke C rapaHTUMHbIMK 0bA3aTenbCTBaMMU,
obpaLlantecb noxxanyncra Hanpsamyro B toboe otaenernne Crazy Iron.
KoHTakTbl 6an>kanwnx oTaeneHnn CMOTpPUTE Ha Hallem caunTe,

WWW. crazyi ron.ru



